
 
FAMILY OPTIONS: 
 
 
 

 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

B 

BB 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M10,000 

M10,000 

M5,000 

M2,500 

M1,250 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 
 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

C 

CC 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M15,000 

M15,000 

M10,000 

M3,000 

M1,250 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 
 
 

PLAN AGE COVER DESCRIPTION 

A 

AA 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M5,000.00 

M5,000.00 

M2,500.00 

M1,250.00 

M700.00 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14 – 21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6 – 13 Yrs)  

CHILDREN (0 – 5 Yrs) 



PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

D 

DD 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M20,000 

M20,000 

M10,000 

M3,000 

M1,250 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 
 
MEMBER ONLY OPTIONS: 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

H 

HH 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M5,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

E 

EE 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M10,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

F 

FF 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M15,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

G 18 – 60  M20,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RSA-LESOTHO REPATRIATION PLANS  
 
FAMILY PLANS  
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

RA 

RAA 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M10,000 

M10,000 

M2,500 

M1,250 

M700 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

RA 

RAA 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M15,000 

M15,000 

M10,000 

M3,000 

M1,250 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

    

RA 

RAA 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M20,000 

M20,000 

M10,000 

M3,000 

M1,250 
 

 

MEMBER 

SPOUSE 

CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs) 

CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs 

CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs  

 
 
 
MEMBER ONLY OPTIONS 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

RE 

REE 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M10,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

RF 

RFF  

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M15,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

RG 18 – 60 M20,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 
 

PLAN  AGE COVER DESCPRIPTION 

H 

HH 

18 – 60 

61 - 74 

M5,000.00 

 

MEMBER 

 
 
 
 



ADDITIONAL DEPENDENTS 
 

AGE PREMIUM COVER 

0-64 

HH 

M19.00 

M28.00 

Per M1000 

Per M1000 
 
 

❖ Maximum cover M8,000 
❖ cover options for extended family members limited to 4   

 
 


