## **FAMILY OPTIONS:**

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCRIPTION
A	18 – 60	M5,000.00	MEMBER
AA	61 - 74	M5,000.00	SPOUSE
		M2,500.00	CHILDREN (14 – 21 Yrs)
		M1,250.00	CHILDREN (6 – 13 Yrs)
		M700.00	CHILDREN (0 – 5 Yrs)
PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
В	18 – 60	M10,000	MEMBER
ВВ	61 - 74	M10,000	SPOUSE
		M5,000	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
		M2,500	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
		M1,250	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
С	18 – 60	M15,000	MEMBER
СС	61 - 74	M15,000	SPOUSE
		M10,000	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
		M3,000	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
		M1,250	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
D	18 – 60	M20,000	MEMBER
DD	61 - 74	M20,000	SPOUSE
		M10,000	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
		M3,000	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
		M1,250	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs

# **MEMBER ONLY OPTIONS:**

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
Н	18 – 60	M5,000.00	MEMBER
НН	61 - 74		

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
E	18 – 60	M10,000.00	MEMBER
EE	61 - 74		

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
F	18 – 60	M15,000.00	MEMBER
FF	61 - 74		

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
G	18 – 60	M20,000.00	MEMBER

## **RSA-LESOTHO REPATRIATION PLANS**

## **FAMILY PLANS**

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
RA	18 – 60	M10,000	MEMBER
RAA	61 - 74	M10,000	SPOUSE
		M2,500	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
		M1,250	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
		M700	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs

AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
18 – 60	M15,000	MEMBER
61 - 74	M15,000	SPOUSE
	M10,000	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
	M3,000	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
	M1,250	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs
	18 – 60	18 – 60 M15,000 61 - 74 M15,000 M10,000 M3,000

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
RA	18 – 60	M20,000	MEMBER
RAA	61 - 74	M20,000	SPOUSE
		M10,000	CHILDREN (14-21 Yrs)
		M3,000	CHILDREN (6-13)Yrs
		M1,250	CHILDREN (0-5)Yrs

### **MEMBER ONLY OPTIONS**

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
RE	18 – 60	M10,000.00	MEMBER
REE	61 - 74		

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
RF	18 – 60	M15,000.00	MEMBER
RFF	61 - 74		

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
RG	18 – 60	M20,000.00	MEMBER

PLAN	AGE	COVER	DESCPRIPTION
н	18 – 60	M5,000.00	MEMBER
НН	61 - 74		

## **ADDITIONAL DEPENDENTS**

AGE	PREMIUM	COVER
0-64	M19.00	Per M1000
НН	M28.00	Per M1000

- Maximum cover M8,000
  cover options for extended family members limited to 4